Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/12/2022 07:00 AM | Delivery
11/12/2022 05:00 PM | Event Date
11/13/2022 12:30 AM | Strike

Description

Added 11.7

PO:

Shipping Address:

One Hotel

8490 Sunset Blvd.
West Hollywood 90069

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 58"

TBD Color

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 69"

TBD Color

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 6'

TBD Color

Discounted on Bars

Dining chairs

Stand Up Tables - Bali - Round Wood Cane Back

Aspen Dining Chair - White Wash w. Oatmeal

Additional Details

E_ Versailles Barstool - Natural Wood w. White Cushion
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Bora Bora Barback - Gold (3 Piece Set)

Dj Fronts - Versailles - Wood & Mirror Front

IN-0005138

Everly Rose Events

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
1 $800.00 T
1 $825.00 T
1 $825.00 T
6 $200.00 T
1 $-300.00 T

Total Added 11.7

44 $25.00 T

Total Dining chairs

2 $225.00 T
1 $400.00 T
18 $20.00 T

Total

$800.00

$825.00

$825.00

$1,200.00

$-300.00

$3,350.00

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

$450.00

$400.00

$360.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Accent Pillows 48

Light sage pillow
blush pink pillow

Lounge #1
. . Cape Cod Sofa 8'L - Tufted White w, Wood 4
Cape Cod Club Chair - Tufted White w. Wood 8
1 ¥
Siena Coffee Table - 48"D Glass Top 4
s 3
L e
Pasadena Straight Banquette - Ivory 6'L 8
to create a central seating area with (4pcs) each
Madrid Accent Table - Portrack Marble Top 8
P < Cape Cod Accent Table - Gold Cut Out Frame 4
Lounge #2
Pasadena Straight Banquette - lvory 6'L 7
Pasadena Coffee Table - Faux Stone 7
Bora Bora Accent Table - Gold Twirl 4
Services
Installers: Delivery & Pick Up 6
Trucking: 24'L 2
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge 2
Supplies: Misc 1
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$30.00 T $1,440.00
Total Additional Details $2,650.00
$450.00 T $1,800.00
$250.00 T $2,000.00
$250.00 T $1,000.00
$350.00 T $2,800.00
$100.00 T $800.00
$100.00 T $400.00
Total Lounge #1 $8,800.00
$350.00 T $2,450.00
$250.00 T $1,750.00
$115.00 T $460.00
Total Lounge #2 $4,660.00
$900.00 $5,400.00
$450.00 T $900.00
$65.00 $130.00
$250.00 $250.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$20,560.00
$6,680.00
$0.00
($0.00)
$27,240.00
($0.00)
$27,240.00
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